DOUBLE ACORN POST TOP
Wattages Lumens** Dimming
(2) x Medium E26 Base 2 x 200W (Max) -
(2) x Mogul E39 Base 2 x 200W (Max) -
(2) x Adjustable 36/45/54W 5220/6525/7880lm X
PRODUCT FEATURES
● Choose Frost, White or Clear Acorn Cover ● Adjustable LED Wattage & CCT
● Fade & Rust Resistant Aluminum Fitter ● UV Resistant Acorn Globe Cover
● Mounts on 3” OD Round Poles ● UL Listed for Wet Location
● Buy American Act Compliant ● 5 Year Warranty (LED Models)
ORDER GUIDE: (Example: 90095-2S54-3CTT)
Family Lens Finish Wattage CCT Options
900 1 - White
6 - Frost
9 - Clear
5 - Black -2E26 - Medium Base (No Lamp)
-2E39 - Mogul Base (No Lamp)
- -FN - Finial
-2S54 - 36/45/54W Adjustable -3CCT - Adjustable CCT
3000K, 4000K, 5000K
-P3 - Photocell
-FN - Finiall
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Height (in.): 43.50”
Width (in): 59.50
Mounting (in): 3.00”
REPLACEMENT PARTS
LENS-8726 | Replacement Frost Textured Acorn
LENS-8729 | Replacement Clear Textured Acorn
For more information, please visit www.lightbulbsurplus.com
Rev. 12/22
* Specifications subject to change without notice
** Information based on 4000K CCT
*** S54 Models - Do not use with dimmers
DOUBLE ACORN POST TOP
S54 ELECTRICAL AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Adjustable Power Voltage Adjustable CCT Base CRI Amps Lumens Efficacy
2 x 54 Watt 120/277V 3000K
4000K
5000K
EX39 >80 0.45A @ 120V
0.19A @ 277V
2 x 7290 lm
2 x 7830 lm
2 x 7560 lm
135 lm/W
145 lm/W
140 lm/W
2 x 45 Watt 120/277V 3000K
4000K
5000K
EX39 >80 0.38A @ 120V
0.16A @ 277V
2 x 6075 lm
2 x 6525 lm
2 x 6300 lm
135 lm/W
145 lm/W
140 lm/W
2 x 36 Watt 120/277V 3000K
4000K
5000K
EX39 >80 0.30A @ 120V
0.13A @ 277V
2 x 4860 lm
2 x 5220 lm
2 x 5040 lm
135 lm/W
145 lm/W
140 lm/W
LAMP FEATURES
● Replacement for conventional metal halide lamp ● UL listed
● Adjustable wattage: 54W, 45W, 36W ● Operating temperature: −40°C/−40°F to 60°C/140°F
● Adjustable CCT: 5000K, 4000K, 3000K ● 4kV surge protection
● 50,000+ hour lifetime ● IP64 rated; integrated heat sink quickly dissipates heat
and guides water intrusion out of the lamp
● Environmentally friendly: No mercury used ● Suitable for use in fully enclosed fixture
● Instant startup ● Do not use standard dimmers. Not compatible with
phase dimmers. Dimming functions with sensors only
BASE TYPE: 2 x EX39 (Mogul)
SELECTABLE WATTAGE: 2 x 54W, 45W, 36W
SELECTABLE COLOR TEMPERATURE: 5000K, 4000K, 3000K
METAL HALIDE EQUIVALENT: 2 x 200W
WARRANTY: 5 Years
For more information, please visit www.lightbulbsurplus.com
Rev. 12/22
* Specifications subject to change without notice
** Information based on 4000K CCT
*** S54 Models - Do not use with dimmers